LEAGUE STANDI NGS

RUN DATE: 08/11/24 12:38

HUDSON LANES PAGE 1
LEAGUE #172: BET MGM 2024
WEEK #6 - 8/14/24
CENTER PHONE: 201-432-5900
MONDAY - 7:00 P. M 90% OF DI FF - 9 PO NTS
LEAGUE PRESI DENT: PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTI ON NUMBER: RESULTS- WEEK 5 OF 8
TEAM STANDI NGS LANE WON LOST PCT. PINS HGS HSS
1. # 6-SAVED BY THE BOAL 1 36 9 . 800 8511 617 1738
2. # 1-SPARE ME 3 36 9 . 800 8458 635 1819
3. # 9-THE BOALI NG STONES 5 34 11 . 7155 7664 600 1615
4. #14- BONLMATES 7 32 13 . 711 7640 568 1562
5. # 4- GUACABONLY 8 27 18 . 600 7776 583 1710
6. # 5- Pl NOVENON 6 27 18 . 600 7163 468 1273
7. #11-1 CANT BELIEVE I TS NOT' GU 4 21 24 . 466 6964 516 1490
8. #10-PI N PALS 2 20 25 . 444 7791 562 1593
9. #12- BOA- A- RAMVA 9 18 27 . 400 7080 520 1482
10. #13-THAT' S HOW VE BON 11 17 28 . 377 7476 529 1492
11. # 2-THE | NCREDI BOALS 13 16 29 . 355 7387 584 1537
12. # 3-300 CLUB 14 16 29 . 355 7090 517 1462
13. # 8-LIVIN ON A SPARE 12 13 32 . 288 7479 612 1774
14. # 7-NO PI N | NTENDED 10 2 43 . 044 7274 571 1660
***LAST WEEK' S RESULTS***
™ GAME1 GAME2 GAME3S TOTAL WON ™ GAME1 GAME2 GAME3S TOTAL WON
2 483 490 517 1490 0 VS 9 487 509 548 1544 9
1 630 606 583 1819 9 VS 14 566 523 542 1631 0
8 508 498 481 1487 2 VS 13 545 486 579 1610 7
10 562 544 487 1593 2 VS 5 486 579 541 1606 7
12 474 488 520 1482 9 vS 7 435 431 436 1302 0
3 405 446 501 1352 4 VS 11 495 444 448 1387 5
4 585 602 573 1760 9 VS 6 549 515 505 1569 0
H GH SCR  GAME H GH SCR  SERI ES H GH AVERAGE
257 DAVI D M LEAF 590 GREGORY Bl GORNI A 178. 2 GREGORY Bl GORNI A
227 CHRI'S FRANCO 587 CHRI' S FRANCO 178.0 CHRI S FRANCO
216 GREGCRY Bl GORNI A 539 DAVI D M LEAF 171. 0 DAVI D M LEAF
HI GH HDCP. GAME Hl GH HDCP. SERI ES
313 DAVID M LEAF 785 COLI N BEHAN
304 WLL DALTON 749 CHRI' S FRANCO
293 EUGENE SYTNYK 746 GREGORY Bl GORNI A
H GH SCR. GAME-- TEAM H GH SCR  SERI ES- - TEAM
635 SPARE ME 1819 SPARE ME
617 SAVED BY THE BOWAL 1774 LIVIN ON A SPARE
612 LIVIN ON A SPARE 1738 SAVED BY THE BOA
H GH HDCP. GAME- - TEAM H GH HDCP. SERI ES- - TEAM
652 Pl NOVENON 1828 LIVIN ON A SPARE
644 SAVED BY THE BOAL 1819 SPARE ME
638 SPARE ME 1806 SAVED BY THE BOMA
FHREISTH** LAST VWEEK' S H GH SCORES *xE2NDr **
27 oRsFRNcO  MEN MG GwE sowtcH 216 GREGORY BI GORNI A
590 GREGORY Bl GORNI A MEN HI GH SERI ES SCRATCH 587 CHRI'S FRANCO
154 JAZZLEEN MCRAE WOMEN HI GH GAME SCRATCH 129 JESSI CA G ANDUSO
421 JAZZLEEN MCRAE WOMEN HI GH SERI ES SCRATCH 363 JESSI CA G ANDUSO
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TM #1- SPARE ME
XIXI'A JOHNSON
CHRI'S FRANCO
RI CHARD EGE
CRI'S CELKEW TCH
CHRI STI AN STEVENS
JOSH AVRI CK

ENT

155
175
175
175
175
175

TM #2- THE | NCREDI BOALS

DAVI D M LEAF
JESSI CA G ANDUSO
QUI NCY WEATHERS
W LL DALTON
ARVANDO RI VERA
NATE PEREZ

T™M #3-300 CLUB
JAZZLEEN MCRAE
PETER DUNN
ALEXI A EROGLU
ALEX ADULLO
FI TZ VI LLAVAR
EDGE REYES

TM #4- GUACABOALY
CHRI STI AN MONAL
JACQUELI NE MARRO
JOHN W LLI AVB
JACK BEEL
COLI N BEHAN
ABI SHEK CHEVEZ

TM #5- PI NOVENON
| - QUARAN DEES
TI MOTHY DELGADO
PAT MULLEN
NI CHOLAS GENATT
ALEX RELLA
ANGELA VI LLABON

175
155
175
175
175
175

155
175
155
175
175
175

175
155
175
175
175
175

175
175
175
175
175
155

TM #6- SAVED BY THE BOAL

BRADEN GOLDADE
ALLEN LEE
SUMBAL SHAKAI B
M KAYLA MELENDEZ
HERBERT MORALES
G ANCARLO DI AZ

175
175
175
155
175
175

TM #7- NO PI N | NTENDED

FREDDY Cl ARO 175
JACOB BENEDI CT 175
DECLAN SALES 175
ANDY GONZALEZ 175
MALCOLM MOORE 175
VI VI AN PERTUZ 155

* SUBSTI TUTES*

85- DANTE 175

LANES 1-2
8/ 21/ 24

8/ 28/ 24

HDCP

53
111
117
103
114

81

110
126
116

49

71
114

112
100
121

99
113
126

118
132

85
117
102
121

119

126
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162
227
175
135
195
130

257
129
122
196
125

168
147
108
102
128

173
136

126
164
125

152
139
152

122
125

183
146
91

175
123
130
125

116

97

VEEEK #6 -

HSS

412
587
475
344
495
216

539
363
326
410
350

441
412
173
268
318

495
311

305
431
318

398
337
309

295
313

479
418
261

411
315
349
321

310

281

PI NS

1574
1602
1297
1231
1809

423

2565
959
1194
1039
933

1690
1480
214
268
1119

2125
311

632
1188
1431

1549
1257
538

295
1255

2255
1759

813
897
349
765

876

537

LANE SCHEDULES
3-4
POSI TI ON VEEK
POSI TI ON WEEK

5-6

AVG=555

15 171.
9 106.
12 99.
9 115.
9 103.

0
AVG=491

12 140.
12 123.
2 107.
3 89.
11 101.

0
AVG=459

14 151.
3 103.

0

6 105.
10 118.
15 95.

AVG=534

13 119.
12 104.
6 89.

0

3 98.
15 83.

AVG=487

15 150.
15 117.
3 87.

0
0

0
AVG=509
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AVG=445

6 89.

135.
99.
116.
95.

97.

8/ 14/ 24
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08/11/24 12:38

ENT

TM #8-LIVIN ON A SPARE

BRI AN FOGLI A

AKI VA FLEI SHER
JOSHUA AXELBAND
NI CHOLAS LI QUDI S
LEONARDO MERI NO
CENQUE BRI NSON

175
155
175
175
175
175

HDCP

56
144

100
138
157

TM #9- THE BOALI NG STONES

GREGORY BI GORNI A
PATRI CK ODONNELL
SAMUEL BERKNVAN
VI KTORI A SYTNYK
JOHN TARQUI NO
SHEN VAEI

TM #10- PI N PALS
HAMZA | DRI SSI
CHRI STOPHER DUERR
EDW N RODRI GUEZ
M CHAEL BROMWN
ANGELA TRAVI S
JOHN GUNNESS

™ #11-1
TANNER LANTZ
LLENA KOVACS
DAVI D REYES
SHERI DAN  DUNNE
RI CHARD CHI CAS
LU S SOTO

TM #12- BOAL- A- RAVA
AJ JOHNSON
FRANK TALAMO
JEREMY V\OOD
DANI EL JENKI NS
KAYHLA QUI LLES
MAULI K DANI

175
175
175
155
175
175

175
175
175
175
155
175

175
155
175
175
175
175

175
175
175
175
155
175

114
113

CANT BELI EVE | TS NOT

101
116
101
108

49
109

81
120

106
118
96

TM #13- THAT' S HOW VE BOWL

FOR UPCOM NG WEEKS

7-8

9-10

SEAMUS MAGEE 175
BEN PADMORE 175
SAMUEL KOBYLAR 175
MEGAN ASH- KOEBERT 155
EUGENE SYTNYK 175
OSCAR CHI Rl BOGA 175
TM #14- BONLVATES
BRI AN SALTZNAN 175
CYI ERA W LLI AVS 155
BRAEDEN DUFF 175
PACLA ALVAREZ 155
MARI EL GOVEZ 155
JI MW MORA 175
11-12 13-14

102

142
125

128

201
93

147

154
157

aJ

146
126
140
136

137

151
139
167
133
111
138

154
113

135
100

PAGE 2
HSS PINS
528 1504
256 353

0 0
370 711
230 230
166 166
590 2139
428 1164
447 1194
262 741
216 426
366 704

0 0
422 1441
386 734

0 0
340 1239
342 1253
370 707
310 911
375 1531
347 766

0 0
326 326
422 422
337 870
410 1870
350 672
294 294
391 1111
376 1052
511 2298
145 145

97 182
477 1717
297 435
414 1900
310 1106

0 0

0 0
329 1117

0 192

9
5
0
6
3

3 b55.

AVG=530

12 178.
9 129.
9 132.
9 82.
6 71.
6 117.

AVG=521

0

12 120.
6 122.

0

12 103.
12 104.

AVG=592

6 117.
9 101.
13 117.
7 109.
0

w

AVG=444

3 140.
9 96.
15 124,
6 112.
3 98.
9 123.

AVG=472

9 116.
15 153.
2 72.
2 91,
12 143.
5 87.

AVG=432

15 126.
12 92.

0
0

11 101.
2 96.

AVG=548

108.
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